®
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V4.2 03.07.2017
Party Wall DPC
cavity fire barrier
for masonry wall junctions
»» Up to four hours fire integrity
»» Specified in semi-detached, apartments

Code
Suitable
for Cavity
Width
Dimensions Pack
Qty
Packs
Per
Pallet
Fire
Rating
PW50H 50mm 55 x 260 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 12 14 4 hrs
PW75H 75mm 80 x 260 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 8 14 4 hrs
PW85H 85mm 90 x 260 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 6 14 4 hrs
PW90H 90mm 95 x 260 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 6 14 4 hrs
PW100H 100mm 105 x 260 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 6 14 4 hrs
PW115H 115mm 120 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW125H 125mm 130 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW140H 140mm 145 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW150H 150mm 155 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW175H 175mm 180 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW200H 200mm 205 x 260 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14 4 hrs
PW250H 250mm 255 x 260 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 16 4 hrs
PW300H 300mm 305 x 260 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 14 4 hrs
ARC Party Wall DPC is also

Code
Suitable
for Cavity
Width
Dimensions Pack
Qty
Packs
Per
Pallet
Fire
Rating
PW50L 50mm 50 x 260 x 260 (500 DPC) x 1200mm 12 10 4 hrs
PW75L 75mm 75 x 260 x 260 (450 DPC) x 1200mm 8 10 4 hrs
PW85L 85mm 85 x 260 x 260 (430 DPC) x 1200mm 6 10 4 hrs
PW90L 90mm 90 x 260 x 260 (420 DPC) x 1200mm 6 10 4 hrs
PW100L 100mm 100 x 260 x 260 (400 DPC) x 1200mm 6 10 4 hrs
PW115L 115mm 115 x 260 x 260 (370 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW125L 125mm 125 x 260 x 260 (350 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW140L 140mm 140 x 260 x 260 (320 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW150L 150mm 150 x 260 x 260 (300 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW175L 175mm 175 x 260 x 260 (250 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW200L 200mm 200 x 260 x 260 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10 4 hrs
PW250L 250mm 250 x 300 x 300 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10 4 hrs
PW300L 300mm 300 x 350 x 350 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10 4 hrs
V4.2 03.07.2017